

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7170-7174 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

S.M. SHARMILA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for pre-final hearing
as per circulars.

List on 6th May, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar