

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7170-7174 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

S.M. SHARMILA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for any of the parties.

Parties have to file informal paper books as well as
statement of case latest by 14.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd